
Part#: C1356.46.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 24AWG 5000'

RFQ

Part#: C1358.15.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 250'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.15.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 250'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.18.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1358.18.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.46.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 5000'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.30.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1358.18.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 2C/16 SPKR WIRE WHT 500SP

RFQ

Part#: C1357.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 2C/18 SPKR WIRE BLK 1000RL

RFQ

Part#: C1357.30.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.41.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 100'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.38.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1358.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.25.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.18.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.21.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.25.90 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.25.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1357.18.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 500'

RFQ

General Cable C1357.30.02 C1357.30.02 distributor C1357.30.02 supplier C1357.30.02 price

C1357.30.02 download datasheet C1357.30.02 datasheet C1357.30.02 stock buy C1357.30.02

General Cable C1357.30.02 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C1357.30.02

General Cable/Carol Brand C1357.30.02

C1357.30.02

Part Number C1357.30.02 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 1000' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 981 pcs Data sheet

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 18 AWG

Voltage 120V Usage Audio-Video, Home

Shield Type - Shield Material -

Shield Coverage - Series -

Ratings - Operating Temperature -

Number of Conductors 2 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Length 1000.0' (304.8m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket Color White

Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.0200" (0.508mm) Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.181" (4.60mm) Features -

Detailed Description 2 Conductor Speaker Cable White 18 AWG 1000.0' (304.8m) Conductor Strand 16/30

Conductor Material Copper, Bare; Copper, Tinned Conductor Insulation -

Cable Type Speaker

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 981 pieces of General Cable C1357.30.02 in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for C1357.30.02
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Buy C1357.30.02 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C1357.30.02 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 18AWG 1000' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3067143.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1356.46.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1356.46.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1244237.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.15.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.15.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2029338.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.15.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.15.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3035121.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3631072.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6840739.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.46.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.46.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2888217.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4841738.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1221441.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4660234.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.30.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4773694.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.41.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.41.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4093434.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.38.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.38.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5695699.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1358.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5790139.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6048742.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/413231.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3387978.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.21.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.21.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2996949.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.90.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6623179.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.25.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/708915.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1357.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5510488.htm
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